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Generally used abbreviations

Tdge fe

Account No
Customer Name:

31763028
SUSHEEL KUMAR

S/D/W/H/0:SHR1 BRHAM SINGH

Address: Jj-3.
GANGAPUR
RAMPUR

Phone:

Email:

D.O.B. (If Mipor):

MOP. : SINGLE

Nom. Reg. No. : 0000000022

AWAS VIKAS COLONY

b

3135364

7006

05/05/2013

IFSC: SBINOD17614

MICR:211002082
Haeges ONTINUATION

dep = Deposit Pr = Principal
= Adjustment | Dft = Draft proc = Processing Charge
—— = Amount dish/dsh = Dishonour rd = Recurring Deposit
Ar = Arrear DR = Debil retrtn = Return
bal -~ Balance DoB = Date of Birth N = Round of
Capn = Capitalization| eft = Electronic Fund Transfer |sb . = Savings Bank
chg/ch = Charge Inop = Inoperative sC = Short Credit
chg = Cheque ins = Insurance SI/So/SORD = Standing Instruction
Clos = Closure int/in = Interest S/ID/W/H/lo = Son/Daughter/Wife/Husband of
coll = Collection lon/Ln = Loan tritrf/xfer = Transfer
comm = Commission | min = Minimum TT = Telegraphic Transfer
COR/CORR = Correction |os = Outstanding txn = Transaction
CR = Credit P&T = Postage & Telegram wdl = Withdrawal
csh = Cash Pos = Point of Sale +MOD bal = total balance (SB+linked MOD alc)
ARG X< dh State Bank of India
Savings Bank Account TRIVENT BRANCH ALLAHABAD
CIF No 35349540970 04 KUTCHERY ROAD ALLAHAEAD

Phone: 2266813

Email:shi.l76l1d4asbi.co. in
Branch Code: 17614
Date of Tssue:08/05/2018

5579546

17614
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Nom. Reg. No.:0000000053791845

CONTINUATION

DATE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO. DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
. Brought Forward " 7453866.51Cr
16.10.18 18080853064 ITD TAX REFUND AY 18-19 PAN i 3170.00 457036.51Cr
- 20.10.18 UMMED SINGH 434824 20000, 00 ~ 7437036.51Cr
23.10.18 TO CLEARING CHEQUE 434825 8500.00 428536.51Cr
02.11.18 self 434826 40000,00 388536.51Cr
BRANCH 10873 BANIAKHERA
12.11.18 NEFT*ALLA0210565*ALLAH18316678416%M/s, S 101476.00 490012.51Cr
12.11.18 NEFTXALLAO210565*ALLAHLB316678394%H/s. § 100084.00 590096.51Cr
12.11.18  NEFT*ALLAO210565%ALLANI8316678409%K /s, S 101476.00 691572.51Cr
12.11.18 NEFT*ALLAO210565%ALLAH18316678398%M/s. S 101476.00 793048.51Cr
12.11.18  NEFT*ALLA0210565*ALLAH18316678428%M/s. S 101476.00 ~894524.51Cr
20.11.18 NEFT*ALLAO210565*ALLAH18324647159%M/s. S 116941.00 1011465.51Cr
23,1118 NEFTXALLAC210365%ALLANIBI24647158%H /s, § 116941.00 1128406.51Cr
2ttt >mmmﬁ”ﬁ?¥y’Lﬁu i Al S i L AR SRR 401 1a%2400
22.11.18 CASH WITHDRANAL BY CHEQUE 434827 40000.00 1205347.51¢Cr
- BRANCH 10873 BANIAKHERA i
01.12.18 NEFT*ALLA0210565¥ALLAH18335480005%M/s. S 119725.00 1325072.51Cr
01.12.18 NEFT*ALLAO210565*ALLAH18335480008H/s. $ 138087.00 1463159.51Cr
04.12.18 WITHDRAWAL -TRANSFER BY CHEQUE 434828 15000000 1313159.51Cr
TRANSFER TO 030528873031
Uncl Bal: 0.00  Clr Bal: 1313159.51 Cr;+H0D BAL: 0.00 ~
04.12.18 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER BY CHEQUE 434828 150000.00 1313159.51Cr
' TRANSFER TO 030528873031
06.12.18 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER BY CHEQUE 434829 149800.00 1163359.51Cr
~ BRANCH 00482 MORADABAD
77 TRANSEER TO 033955801400 , ;
13.1218 CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHEQUE 434830 20000.00 1143359.51Cr
19.12.18 WITHDRAMWAL TRANSFER - 138087.00 1005272.51Cr
[ = 77 "TRANSFER TO Nr. BANSH BAHADUR YADA \{5‘?0' |
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